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713245 
713248 
713249 
713250 
713251 
713258 
713e59? 
713260 
713261 
713266 
713270 
713279 
71328e 
7132970 
713291 
713292 
713294 . 
713295 
713296 
713301 
713303 
713304 
713308 
713322 
713323 
713325 
713332 
713333 
713368 
713374 
713376 
713380 
713384 
713385 
713386 
713388 
713390 
7133971 
713395 
713396 
713400 
713403 
713417 
713452 
713454 
713455 
713463 
713464 
713470 
713512 
713513 
713514 
713515 
713523 
713536 
713538 
713543 
713544 
713545 
713546 
713603 
713608 
713644 
713696 
713884 
870713 
870713 

1986 - 

YMCA DOWNTOWN BRANCH 
OSTEOPATHIC INTERNAL 
OSTEOPATHIC 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
EAR, NOSE & THROAT CLINIC 
HOLDER'S 
CLUEFINDERS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
IBM 
PALMER SUPPLY CO. 
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
HARRIS, MARGRETTA 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
POINTER, LUCRETIA A 
HOLTON, JUDY 
EUSTICE CSR, GREG 
HOLTON, JUDY 
MC NEILL, W FRANK 
SECRETARY OF. TULSA COUNTY 
ST. JOHN'S MEDICAL CENTER 
MICROPHOTO DATA INC 
YAFFE IRON AND METAL CO 
EXEL PHOTO ... 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO. 
BUTLER PAPER. COMPANY 
FOURTH NATIONAL: BANK FOR 
FITZGERALD FUNERAL 
U.S. POSTMASTER : 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC: CO INC 
WESCHE CO..: 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
CROWN PRODUCTS. INC 
TULSA GAUGE: &- INSTRUMENT 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC: CO INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
FRED JONES: FORD! OF TULSA 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
PUBLIC SERVICE: COMPANY 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC:.CO INC 
GATES HARDWARE &. SUPPLY 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
B G TRANSPORT CO INC 
SUN REFINING. & MARKETING 
WESCHE CO.:: 7 
B G TRANSPORT CO INC 
MOON'S BODY SHOP 
FRED JONES FORD: OF TULSA 
GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 
SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 
EXEL PHOTO 
ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO 
AIR QUIP 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
A 1 GLASS COMPANY 
SUN REFINING & MARKETING 
CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
UPJOHN CO,: THE 
U.S. POSTMASTER 
MOORE BUSINESS FORMS & 
DIANE WILLIAMS 
4TH NATL BANK: FOR DIR IRS 

1987 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
709485 
710074 
710784 
710941 
711038 
711081 
711119 
711269 
711368 
711373 

RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
ABC UNIFORM SERVICE 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
J C HAMILTON CO 
W & W SALES & LEASING CO 
ANCHOR STONE: COMPANY 
APAC-QKLAHOMA INC 
RIFFE PETROLEUM. CO 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
PAYROLL 
FICA: . 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

525.00 

105.00 

8046.00 

55.00 

3,370.00 

17,04 

149.99 

305.35 

2,047.89 

160.09 

192.40 

77.83 

25.76 

87.35 

17.035 

785.10 

74.57 

116.85 

49,08 

92.50 

808.50 

11,779.58 

1,200.00 

30.00 

13.23 

95.209 

346.73 

220.80 

10.608 

350.00 

10,000.00 

‘37.80 

16.:2 

132.00 

745.75 

31.05 

186.98 

181.00 

130.95 

544.50 

32.95 

100.00 

ei2.el 

55.42 

98.50 

3,819.30 

121.99 

806.26 

16.14 

121.90 

128.00 

1,050,00 

142.12 

37.22 

19.85 

62.00 

186.i3 

81.56 

92.30 

182.55 

366.80 

123.00 

24.00 

63,006.80 

54.23 

36.00 

B.00 

684.54 
12.00 

104.42 
509.42 
70B.29 

3,407.40 
704.7 

2,296.77 
3,889.63 

16.40 


