MONDAY, JUL	Y 13, 1987, Continued		
713245 713248	YMCA DOWNTOWN BRANCH OSTEOPATHIC INTERNAL	SERVICES SERVICES	525.00 105.00
713249 713250	OSTEOPATHIC OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES	806.00
713250	EAR, NOSE & THROAT CLINIC	SERVICES SERVICES	55.00 3,390.00
713258 E	HOLDER'S	SERVICES	17.04
713259	CLUEFINDERS INC	SERVICES	149.90
713260	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	305.35
713261 713266	IBM PALMER SUPPLY CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	2,047.89 160.09
713270	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	SERVICES	192.40
713279	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	77.83
713282	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	25.76
713290 713291 E	HARRIS, MARGRETTA BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES SERVICES	87.35 17.05
713292	POINTER, LUCRETIA A	SERVICES	785.10
713294	HOLTON, JUDY	SERVICES	74.57
713295	EUSTICE CSR, GREG	SERVICES	116.85
713296 713301	HOLTON, JUDY MC NEILL, W FRANK	SERVICES SERVICES	49.08 92.50
713303	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY		808.50
713304	ST. JOHN'S MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES	11,779.58
713308	MICROPHOTO DATA INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	_
713322 713323 E	YAFFE IRON AND METAL CO EXEL PHOTO	SERVICES SERVICES	30.00 13.23
713325 E	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SERVICES	95.20
713332	WESTERN PAPER CO.	SERVICES	36.73
713333 713368	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SERVICES	220.80
713366	FOURTH NATIONAL BANK FOR FITZGERALD FUNERAL	BENEFITS SERVICES/SUPPLIES	10.68
713376	U.S. POSTMASTER	SERVICES	10,000.00
713380	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	37.80
713384 E 713385	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC WESCHE CO. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SERVICES SERVICES	16.12
713386	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	132.00 745.75
713388	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	31.05
713390 E	CROWN PRODUCTS INC	SERVICES	186.98
713391 E 713395	TULSA GAUGE & INSTRUMENT GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC		181.00 130.95
713396	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	544.50
713400 E	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	32.95
713403 E	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	100.00
713417 713452	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	212.21 55.42
713454	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	98.50
713455	KENBY DIL COMPANY	SERVICES	3,819.30
713463 713464	B G TRANSPORT CO INC SUN REFINING & MARKETING	SERVICES SERVICES	121.90
713470	WESCHE CO.	SERVICES	806.26 16.14
713512	B G TRANSPORT CO INC	SERVICES	121.90
713513	MOON'S BODY SHOP	SERVICES	128.00
713514 E 713515 E	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS	SERVICES SERVICES	1,050.00 142.12
713523	SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	37.22
713536 E	EXEL PHOTO	SERVICES	19.85
713538 713543	ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE CO AIR QUIP	SERVICES	62.00
713544	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES SERVICES	186.13 81.56
713545 E	A 1 GLASS COMPANY	SERVICES	92.30
713546	SUN REFINING & MARKETING	SERVICES	182.55
713603 713608	CARPENTER PAPER CO. OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES SERVICES	566.80
713644	UPJOHN CO, THE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	123.00 24.60
713696	U.S. POSTMASTER	SERVICES	63,006.80
713884 870713	MOORE BUSINESS FORMS & DIANE WILLIAMS	SERVICES	54.13
870713	4TH NATL BANK: FOR DIR IRS	PAYROLL \ FICA	56.00
	e e	FICH	8.00
<u> 1986 - 1987</u> 709485	7 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
710074	RIFFE PETROLEUM CO ABC UNIFORM SERVICE	SERVICES	684.54
710784	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	12.00 104.12
710941	RIFFE PETROLEUM CO	SERVICES	509.42
711038 711081	J C HAMILTON CO	SERVICES	708.29
711119	W & W SALES & LEASING CO ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,407.40
711269	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES SERVICES	704.75 2,296.77
711368	RIFFE PETROLEUM CO	SERVICES	3,889.03
711373	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SERVICES	16.40